		Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114		
932-2022 Version: 1	Name:			
Ceremonial Resolution	Status:	Filed		
9/11/2022	In control:	City Council		
9/12/2022	Final action:	9/12/2022		
: Enactment #:				
Congratulations Resolution for Caleb Wagner				
Jenny Spencer				
CONGRATULATIONS, WARD 15				
Ver. Action By	Action		Result	
	932-2022 Version: 1 Ceremonial Resolution 9/11/2022 9/12/2022 Congratulations Resolution for Jenny Spencer CONGRATULATIONS, WARD	932-2022 Version: 1 Name:   Ceremonial Resolution Status:   9/11/2022 In control:   9/12/2022 Final action:   Enactment #:   Congratulations Resolution for Caleb Wagner   Jenny Spencer   CONGRATULATIONS, WARD 15	Ceremonial ResolutionStatus:Filed9/11/2022In control:City Council9/12/2022Final action:9/12/2022Enactment #:Congratulations Resolution for Caleb WagnerJenny SpencerCONGRATULATIONS, WARD 15	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2022	1	City Council	read into the record	